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G KRUNGTHAI BANK

l/{;_‘;Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

about:blank

Account No. 067-0-12573-3 Currency THB
Account Name tﬁuwmsao;n RO L Account Status Active
niwmnain
. Wuviasasstnis &r1inou GOVERNMENT HOUSE
lias 2] «
Al Name wiwonsi Branch Name BRANCH
Ledger Balance 434,540.97 Available Balance 434,540.97 ~>
¥ Select transactions to view by:
. @ Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2022 E To Date 30-06-2022 E
! Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: : Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
Nation Water
07-06-2022 937072 BSD14 R/200067 15,000.00 435,337.20 108682
08-06-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-676001963 -3,875.00 431,462.20 0067
08-06-2022 937071 BSD14  Nation Waler 700.00 432,162.20 108682
R/200067 : DL
Nation Water
08-06-2022 937071 BSD14 R/200067 525.00 432,687.20 108682
21-06-2022 93999 oTOS TFR-676001963 -3,875.00 428,812.20 0067
21-06-2022 937070 BSD14 Hatan/aten 16,500.00 44531220 108682
R/200067 Untd 0~
Nation Water
21-06-2022 937070 BSD14 R/200067 23,700.00 469,012.20 108682
22-06-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-676001963 -17,160.00 451,852.20 0067
(‘_) 23-06-2022  ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 0676002005 8,592.00 460,444.20 0067
Nation Water
23-06-2022 937070 BSD14 R/200067 14,012.00 474,456.20 108682
Nation Water
23-06-2022 937070 BSD14 RI200067 3,525.00 47798120 108682
Nation Water
23-06-2022 937070 BSD14 R/200067 5,325.00 483,306.20 108682
Nation Water
23-06-2022 937070 BSD14 R/200067 45,090.00 528,396.20 108682
23-06-2022 93999 0TOS TFR-676001963 -9,520.00 518,876.20 0067
27-06-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-676001963 -162,010.00 356,866.20 0067
27-06-2022 937070 BSD14  Nation Waler 18,210.00 375,076.20 108682
R/200067 Ul ' )
28-06-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-676001963 -22,900.00 352,176.20 0067
29-06-2022 ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 0676002005 1,276.00 353,452.20 0067
30-06-2022 937071 BsD14  Nation Water 76,800.20 43025240 108682
R/200067 C ene
30-06-2022 9400 Ps 613.57 430,865.97 0000

Total Cr. = 229,868.77

about:blank

Total Dr. = -219,340.00
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